
BELVOIR BUS 449

TIME

171 PRICKLY PEAR DR                               6:37 AM

HOMESTEAD DR & OLD RIVER RD                            6:37 AM

NW ACRES DR & OLD RIVER RD                        6:37 AM

GRAVES ST & SIDNEY ST                              6:46 AM

1231 STATON HOUSE RD                            6:49 AM

1252 BELVOIR SCHOOL RD                              6:57 AM

937 KATHERINES PL                                   7:01 AM

1377 BILLY LOOP                                        7:05 AM

BELVOIR BUS 228

TIME

1910 OLD CREEK RD                                   6:28 AM

1300 LEWIS DUDLEY RD                               6:30 AM

QUALITY LN & WHICHARD RD                             6:35 AM

WHICHARD RD & YAUPON LN                         6:35 AM

CAMILLA DR & MIMOSA LN                                6:36 AM

WHICHARD RD & WOODSEND LN                         6:38 AM

NORTHWOODS DR & ASPEN LN                              6:41 AM

1503 MUMFORD RD                                        6:49 AM

AZALEA ST & REDMAN AV                             6:52 AM

PACTOLUS HY & REBECCA RD                            6:54 AM

TERRACE CT & OLDWELL DR                              6:55 AM

120 PACTOLUS HY                               6:57 AM

BELVOIR BUS 451

TIME

275 RIVER ROAD ESTATES RD                    6:54 AM

FAMILY LN & RIVERBEND RD                          6:57 AM

737 ROOSEVELT SPAIN RD                          7:05 AM

1324 VICTOR DR                                  7:07 AM

DUSTY LN & VICTOR DR                              7:08 AM

BELVOIR BUS 437

TIME 

OLD RIVER RD & SANDSTONE CT                         6:50 AM

1449 BELVOIR HWY                                          6:50 AM

PERKINS RD & CHARTER DR                            6:52 AM

1560 BELVOIR HWY                              6:54 AM

LAURY DR & DEBSAN CI                          6:57 AM

BELVOIR HWY & SADDLE CLUB DR                        6:57 AM

1961 BELVOIR HWY                                    7:00 AM

MT PLEASANT CHURCH RD & FENNER DR                    7:01 AM

COWARD LN & STATON HOUSE RD                         7:02 AM

BELVOIR SCHOOL RD & OLIVIA DR               7:06 AM

JAYBIRD ST & TRACEY CIR                        7:08 AM



BELVOIR BUS 223

TIME

1856 FLEMING SCHOOL RD                             6:45 AM

FLOW ST & CHARLIE LN                                6:49 AM

ATKINSON DR & RAWL RD                                 6:51 AM

REBECCA DARE LN & STATON HOUSE RD                  6:57 AM

FLEMMING SCHOOL RD & OAK GROVE AV                  7:00 AM

DUCE DR & DUSK CT                               7:04 AM

BELVOIR BUS 213

TIME

BROWN PLACE DR & JOHNSONS MILLS DR                       6:57 AM

BENJAMAN DR & MIZELL ST                            6:59 AM

2156 OLD RIVER RD                                7:01 AM

2064 NC 33 W                                        7:05 AM

2128 NC 33 W                                          7:06 AM

503 BURRUSS PL                                        7:08 AM


